6/12/2021

Slamology Automotive & Music Festival

IdBL
Class
Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2

Trunk/Pickup 3

HV/SUV/Minivan 1

HV/SUV/Minivan 2

HV/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Place
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Member ID
20152368
20195381
20206364
20206365
20152547
20152534
20206366
20195414
20206367

20184720
20152216
20206368
20206369

20141475
20130287

20163092
20206370
20206371
20206372
20206373
20130420

20206374
20206322
20184695
20195427
20206375
20195582
20206376
20206377

20205986
20205815
20206378
20152791
20206379
20195416
20206380
20206381
20206325

20206392
20163071
20130307
20206393
20184603
20206394
20206395
20206396
20173571
20206397
20206398
20174134

Name

Sean Paradis
Manny Serna

Joe Peach

Colleen Keigher
Marco Peralta
Tyler Myers
Michael Weaver
WILLIAM COLEMAN
Tod Woody

Brandon Rosser
Beaver Alonso
Todd Emery
Tony Blake

Chad Bleeke
Michael Longstreet

ALEJANDRO AVILA
Joe Green
Dimitrios Kouvelis
Kaleb Hall

Roderick Memering
Nathan Potter

Richard Crawford
Michael Martinez
JASON HAMMER
JON CARROLL
Mike Schwaller
Marcus Paige
Bret Price

James Mansfield

Isaiah Rice

Nick Hart

Alexander Desimone
Chance Hedge
Antonio Curine
DANIEL TATE

Kaylin Anderson
James Macioce Jr
Rickey Smiley

Joshua Hiatt
Antonio Price

Rob Woods
Christopher Johnson
David Marquez
Michael Mack
Sergio Gutierrez
Steven Hendrix

Eric Garcia

Daniel Briggs

Keith Briggs
AMANDA LEONARD

Score

150.8
146.9
145.1
144.1
144.1
144.1
140.9
139.4
138.5

150.7
148.5
147.3

139

156.6
151.6

147.4
143.2
142.5
142.1
141.7

137

151.5
149.7
149.3
148.3
147.3
146.2
142.4
140.5

153.9
153.8
153.1
151.9
150.9
150.2

148
147.5
145.2

156.4
155.6
154.3
152.4
151.7
151.6
146.3
145.3
145.2
143.7
143.4

138



Advanced No Wall 2

Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Advanced 3

Ultimate
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20184843
20163160
20206399
20130344
20141493
20195278
20206400
20206401

20163472
20141752
20162957
20206382
20206383
20206384
20206385
20206386

20130743
20206387
20205982
20206388
20174325
20205875
20141000
20206389
20195590
20184837
20206390
20206391

20120042
20152790
20205876
20195424

20163174
20130255
20206402
20206403
20152273
20206404

Delo Young

Sam Dunn
Cassandra Young
Eric Gregorie
Joshua Johnson
Jeff Smith

Eddy Ramey Jr
Steven Jamell

Robert Kollar
Brandon Rosser
Jay Doty

Seth Kilgore
John Campbell
David Vliem
Rashonda Evans
Wyatt Childrey

Kyle Eberle

Team Psychward David

Jeremy Bales
Martin Saurez
Jamie Biodrowski
Jayson Christensen
Josh Roney

Jayson Christenson
JASON DREHER
Tim Lowery

Hogan Yusko
Connor Rosborough

Beau Boren
Rich Strobel
Brant Anderson
JAMES POPE

Aaron Bryant

Shane Chandler
Stephen Holt

Lalo Garcia

JUSTIN DOHRMANN
Ryan Taylor

160.1
159.6
159.5
158.9
158.6
156.5

151
148.3

166.2
162.4
153.1
151.3
150.6
148.3
146.4
143.9

168.7
163.8
160.2
159.5
154.7
154.3
153.7
153.7
153.4
153.1

151
147.5

172
159.1
156
155.4

163.8
160.7
157
154
150.4
150



Bass Boxing
Class
Bantamweight

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Flyweight

Featherweight

Lightweight

Welterweight

Middleweight

Heavyweight

No Holds Barred

Place

1
2
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Member ID

20163092
20206370

20152368
20206365
20195414
20206367
20206410

20206322
20184695
20195427
20206376

20184720
20206411

20130307
20130287
20152216
20206412
20206396
20174134

20130344
20205988
20205986
20206379

20206413
20195278
20206394
20206400
20195416
20206401
20206398

20162957
20195278
20141752
20206384
20206414
20206386

20205982
20174325
20206388
20195590
20206415
20206416
20195424
20141000
20206390

20205876
20152790

20206402
20206403
20152273

Name
ALEJANDRO AVILA
Joe Green

Sean Paradis
Colleen Keigher
WILLIAM COLEMAN
Tod Woody

Jay Doty

Michael Martinez
JASON HAMMER
JON CARROLL
Bret Price

Brandon Rosser
Beaver Alonso 2

Rob Woods
Michael Longstreet
Beaver Alonso
Kade Forest

Steven Hendrix
AMANDA LEONARD

Eric Gregorie
John Hanagan
Isaiah Rice
Antonio Curine

Brandon Ables
Jeff Smith
Michael Mack
Eddy Ramey Jr
DANIEL TATE
Steven Jamell
Keith Briggs

Jay Doty

Jeff Smith
Brandon Rosser
David Vliem
Edward Sampson
Wyatt Childrey

Jeremy Bales
Jamie Biodrowski
Martin Saurez
JASON DREHER
James Mahaney
Tim Lawery
JAMES POPE
Josh Roney
Hogan Yusko

Brant Anderson
Rich Strobel

Stephen Holt
Lalo Garcia
JUSTIN DOHRMANN

Qualifying
145.9
132.4

146.3
139.0
138.0
134.7
112.6

147.4
147.6
144.4
136.1

150.9
146.7

151.7
149.8
147.7
145.4
144.5
136.8

157.9
153.7
150.3
148.7

155.6
153.8
150.4
149.1
145.9
144.4
141.4

155.7
150.5
145.6
139.6
127.6
124.7

158.5
157.3
157.0
156.3
155.2
150.7
148.7
146.8
146.4

156.3
151.9

154.6
152.0
151.4

Round 1
144.0
135.2

142.7
138.7
0.0
0.0
0.0

148.3
118.7
0.0
0.0

148.6
132.2

151.2
142.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

156.0
149.6
0.0
0.0

152.6
152.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

153.2
148.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

154.2
155.2

154.4
149.5
0.0

Round 2
143.9
134.2

144.2
111.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

145.2
142.2
0.0
0.0

149.8
0.0

150.0
147.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

157.8
153.6
0.0
0.0

154.8
151.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

155.6
157.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

155.9
158.5

154.3
150.9
0.0

Round 3
141.6
129.7

143.1
130.6

142.8

142.8
144.4

o O o

151.5
146.2
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145.1
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154.2

O O O o oo

151.2
144.5

150.8
145.4
0

Average
143.166667
133.033333

143.333333
126.766667
0
0
0

144.733333
86.9666667
0
0

147.066667
44.0666667

148
144.766667
0

0
0
0

155.1
149.8

152.633333
149.633333
0
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152.733333

153.166667
148.6
0



sQcC

Class Place Member ID Name Score
Novice 1 20206356 James Daugherty IlI 210
2 20184692  James Daugherty Il 207
3 20206362 Matthew Kremer 197
4 20206363 Michael Madison 186
Amateur 1 20206360 Cassie Hall 215
2 20206361  Mick Shuck 211 49 Imaging Tie-breaker
3 20195457 Todd Haworth 211 46 Imaging Tie-breaker
4 20206319  Christopher Gish 207
5 20174132  Justin Gricar 199
6 20205825  Christopher Anderson 189
Advanced Amateur 1 20123396 Bramouse Muhammad 225
2 20206357  Jeff Casler 190
3 20206358  Sidney Wright 175
4 20206359 Lance Walker 172
Pro-Am 1 20195197  Shannon Price 226
2 20184725 Sam Poli 211 86 Tonal Accuracy Tie-breaker
3 20152773  Jeff Vanleer 211 84 Tonal Accuracy Tie-breaker
4 20174123  Robert Anderson 205
Pro 1 20184639  Bill Grimme 220
2 20184874  Josh Chamberlin 196
Expert 1 1 20141359  Natan Budiono 223
20195170  Mike Nicholls 200
Expert 2 1 20141359 Natan Budiono 223
1QC
Class Place Member ID Name Score

Amateur 1 20205825  Christopher Anderson 206



